Term

Summer Il

Fall |

Fall I

Spring |

Spring I

Summer |

Summer Il

Fall |

Fall I

Spring |

Spring Il

Start Date
07/06/2020

08/24/2020

10/19/2020

01/19/2021

03/22/2021

8/11/2021

1105/2021

08/2021

10/2021

01/2022

03/2022

TEXAS A&M INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Master of Science in Curriculum and Instruction

Summer 2020 |1 Cohort
Standard Degree Plan
Courses
EDCI 5313 Advisor Information:
Foundations of Curriculum Dr. Puneet Gill
Sue and Radcliffe Killam Library 416C
EDCI 5316 956.326.2689 | puneet.gill@tamiu.edu
Social and Cultural Studies of Education
EDRD 5324
Professional Preparation Seminar
EDCI 5321
Collegial Coaching and Mentoring
EDRD 5319
Adv Diag Reading Difficulties
EDCI 5319

Advanced Theories for Learning

EDRD 5321
Practice in Diagnosis & Rem of Reading

EDRD 5303
Theoretical Models and Proc Reading

EDGR 5320
Foundations of Educational Research

EDRD 5313
Design, Imp & Evaluation of Reading Programs

EDCI 5317
Evaluation of Curriculum & Instruction

GO BEYOND >

GRADUATE SCHOOL

956.326.3020 | WWW.TAMIU.EDU/GRADSCHOOL | GRADUATESCHOOL@TAMIU.EDU



