

## TEXAS A&M INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY

## **Master of Science in Curriculum and Instruction**

**Reading Specialization** 

## Summer 2020 II Cohort Standard Degree Plan

Term	Start Date	Courses	
Summer II	07/06/2020	EDCI 5313 Foundations of Curriculum	Advisor Information: Dr. Puneet Gill Sue and Radcliffe Killam Library 416C 956.326.2689   puneet.gill@tamiu.edu
Fall I	08/24/2020	EDCI 5316 Social and Cultural Studies of Education	
Fall II	10/19/2020	EDRD 5324 Professional Preparation Seminar	
Spring I	01/19/2021	EDCI 5321 Collegial Coaching and Mentoring	
Spring II	03/22/2021	EDRD 5319 Adv Diag Reading Difficulties	
Summer I	5/17/2021	EDCI 5319 Advanced Theories for Learning	
Summer II	7/05/2021	EDRD 5321 Practice in Diagnosis & Rem of Reading	
Fall I	08/2021	EDRD 5303 Theoretical Models and Proc Reading	
Fall II	10/2021	EDGR 5320 Foundations of Educational Research	
Spring I	01/2022	EDRD 5313 Design, Imp & Evaluation of Reading Programs	
Spring II	03/2022	EDCI 5317 Evaluation of Curriculum & Instruction	

GO BEYOND >